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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000196
E24000197
E24000198
E24000199
E24000200
E24000201

E24000202

Reported

10:32:38 01/17/24
11:29:50 01/17/24

13:12:34 01/17/24

16:11:32 01/17/24

17:58:56 01/17/24

20:04:45 01/17/24

20:05:36 01/17/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 201 W SECOND ST, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS DIFF
BREATH
AGENCY
ASSIST

201 W SECOND ST, GREENSBURG
812 W SEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINTE BLVD APT
117; APT 117, GREENSBURG

720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 63,
GREENSBURG

617 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG

431 W WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

LETTS

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31164/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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